
Oberösterreichische Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr 2013 - 2014

Rundenergebnisse der 13. Runde
1. Landesliga Braunau Priv. 1 1725 2 0 : 2 6 1744 Roitham 1
1. Landesliga Steinerkirchen 1 1759 8 2 : 0 0 1744 Ottsdorf 1
1. Landesliga Puchheim 1 1760 8 2 : 0 0 1713 Bad Goisern 1
1. Landesliga Neumarkt 1 1716 2 0 : 2 6 1731 Bad Zell 1
2. Landesliga Ost Kirchdorf 1 1687 2 0 : 2 6 1719 Steinhaus 1
2. Landesliga Ost Enns Priv. 1 1717 8 2 : 0 0 1646 Ottsdorf 2
2. Landesliga Ost Molln 1 1690 4 1 : 1 4 1689 Pötting 1
2. Landesliga Ost Hartkirchen 1 1674 0 0 : 2 8 1751 Marchtrenk 1
2. Landesliga Nord Pabneukirchen 1 1723 2 0 : 2 6 1726 Pichling 1
2. Landesliga Nord Neumarkt 2 1692 0 0 : 2 8 1734 Alberndorf 1
2. Landesliga Nord Perg 1 1722 8 2 : 0 0 1696 Pabneukirchen 2
2. Landesliga West Hochburg Ach 2 1690 6 2 : 0 2 1672 Lochen 1
2. Landesliga West Uttendorf 2 0 0 0 : 2 8 1676 Neukirchen-E 1
2. Landesliga West Uttendorf 1 1704 6 2 : 0 2 1699 Hochburg 1
2. Landesliga Mitte Gmunden Askö 1 1721 8 2 : 0 0 1699 Gosau 1
2. Landesliga Mitte Ebensee Askö 1 1698 0 0 : 2 8 1742 Roitham 2
2. Landesliga Mitte Vöcklabruck 1 1682 6 2 : 0 2 1647 Grünau 1
2. Landesliga Mitte Theuerwang 1 1714 4 1 : 1 4 1726 Scharnstein 1
LIWE Bez. Wels PSV 2 1121 2 : 0 1108 Steinerkirchen 2
LIWE Bez. Pötting 3 1125 2 : 0 1110 Natternbach 1
LIWE Bez. Aistersheim 1 1099 0 : 2 1122 Wels PSV 1
LIWE Bez. Schönering 1 1125 2 : 0 1085 Pötting 2
Ost Bez. Reichraming 1 1087 0 : 2 1132 Steyrtal 1
Ost Bez. Sierning 1 1095 2 : 0 1064 Aschach Steyr 1
Nord Bez. Bad Leonfelden 1 1108 2 : 0 1090 Pabneukirchen 3
Nord Bez. Rainbach 1 1093 2 : 0 1065 Grein 1
Nord Bez. St. Georgen-G 2 1080 0 : 2 1113 Baumgartenberg 1
Nord Bez. St. Georgen-G 1 1100 0 : 2 1108 Bad Zell 2
West Bez. Neukirchen-E 2 1094 0 : 2 1099 Lochen 2
West Bez. Ried 1 1079 0 : 2 1115 Mining 1
West Bez. St. Roman 1 1124 2 : 0 1095 Hochburg Ach 3
Süd Bez. Obertraun 1 994 0 : 2 1117 Bad Ischl Edw 1
Süd Bez. Bad Goisern 5 1067 0 : 2 1087 Bad Goisern 3
Süd Bez. Bad Goisern 4 1045 0 : 2 1068 Ebensee Kra. 1
Süd Bez. Ebensee Askö 2 1097 0 : 2 1122 Bad Goisern 2
Mitte Bez. Vorchdorf 1 1123 0 : 2 1124 Theuerwang 2
Mitte Bez. Lenzing 1 1099 0 : 2 1101 Roitham 3
Mitte Bez. Frankenburg 1 1132 2 : 0 1100 Laakirchen 1
Mitte Bez. Frankenburg 2 1130 2 : 0 1116 Mondsee 1
LIWE 1. ost Baumgartenberg 4 1036 2 : 0 0 Nettingsdorf 1
LIWE 1. ost Baumgartenberg 2 1093 2 : 0 1034 Grein 2
LIWE 1. ost Enns Priv. 4 1053 2 : 0 965 Pichling 2
LIWE 1. ost Enns Priv. 3 1097 0 : 2 1106 Baumgartenberg 3
LIWE 1. west Steinhaus 2 1091 2 : 0 1088 Hartkirchen 3
LIWE 1. west Schönering 2 1075 0 : 2 1082 Hartkirchen 2
LIWE 1. west Aistersheim 3 1051 0 : 2 1073 Steinhaus 3
LIWE 1. west Aistersheim 2 1059 2 : 0 1012 Marchtrenk 2
Nord 1. Naarn / Perg 2 1052 0 : 2 1077 Neumarkt 3
Nord 1. Bad Zell 3 1118 2 : 0 1090 Gallneukirchen 1
Nord 1. Freistadt 1 1103 2 : 0 1037 Unterweitersdorf 1
Nord 1. Alberndorf 2 1101 2 : 0 1032 Bad Zell 4
West 1. Lochen 3 1027 0 : 2 1054 Uttendorf 4
West 1. Hochburg Ach 4 1087 2 : 0 1065 Braunau U. 1
West 1. Mining 2 1005 0 : 2 1067 Hochburg Ach 5
Mitte 1. ost Lindach 1 1075 0 : 2 1126 Puchheim 2
Mitte 1. ost Vorchdorf 2 1047 0 : 2 1114 Eberstalzell 1
Mitte 1. ost Eberstalzell 3 1118 0 : 2 1126 Scharnstein 2
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Rundenergebnisse der 13. Runde
Mitte 1. west Oberwang 1 1088 2 : 0 1042 Weyregg 1
Mitte 1. west Gmunden priv 2 1060 0 : 2 1092 Neukirchen-A2
Mitte 1. west Gmunden Priv 1 1082 0 : 2 1113 Mondsee 2
LIWE 2. west Pötting 4 1027 2 : 0 986 Wels FSG 1
LIWE 2. west Eberschwang 1 997 0 : 2 998 St. Roman 3
LIWE 2. west Hartkirchen 4 1018 0 : 2 1040 Pötting 5
Mitte 2. ost Lindach 3 1043 0 : 2 1067 Eberstalzell 4
Mitte 2. ost Roitham 4 1084 2 : 0 1076 Lambach 1
Mitte 2. ost Grünau 2 1042 2 : 0 943 Lindach 2
Mitte 2. west Gmunden Priv 3 1014 0 : 2 1065 Lenzing 2
Mitte 2. west Frankenburg 3 1004 2 : 0 939 Puchheim 3
Mitte 2. west Frankenburg 4 1085 0 : 2 1099 Neukirchen-A 3
Mitte 3. ost Lindach 4 1027 0 : 2 1033 Kirchham 2
Mitte 3. ost Scharnstein 3 1039 2 : 0 1028 Kirchham 1
Mitte 3. ost Steinerkirchen 3 1000 0 : 2 1058 Vorchdorf 3
Jugend A Wels PSV 3 1104 2 : 0 1019 Perg 3
Jugend A Eberstalzell 5 0 0 : 2 1035 Roitham 5
Jugend A Vorchdorf 4 1049 0 : 2 1124 Theuerwang 3
Jugend B Bad Zell 5 956 2 : 0 920 Lenzing 3
Jugend B Weyregg 2 1042 2 : 0 1036 Perg 4
Jugend B Roitham 6 1039 0 : 2 1088 Alberndorf 2
Jugend B Frankenburg 5 989 0 : 2 1056 St. Georgen-G 3
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Runde 13          Einzelwertung: 60. Schuss

1 5459 Raser Stefan Roitham 1 1986 Männer 597 2
2 3733 Krumphuber Wolfgang Steinerkirchen 1 1976 Männer 594 2
3 1672 Fabian Hannes Alberndorf 1 1981 Männer 592 2
4 8932 Enser Cornelia Puchheim 1 1992 Frauen 592 2
5 6862 Time Regina Puchheim 1 1980 Frauen 590 2
6 8154 Raser Melanie Roitham 1 1992 Frauen 590 2
7 5778 Rudolf Lisa Ottsdorf 1 1992 Frauen 589 0
8 1086 Brandstätter Erwin Pabneukirchen 1 1975 Männer 589 2
9 6866 Tischler Johann Roitham 2 1955 Senior 1 588 2

10 2851 Hofbauer Alfons Marchtrenk 1 1963 Senior 1 587 2
11 4008 Hofmann Richard Scharnstein 1 1994 Junior 587 2
12 2903 Hofmeister Gerald Schönering 1 1974 Männer 586  
13 2226 Ennser Denise Theuerwang 1 1992 Frauen 585 2
14 2338 Gusenbauer Stefan Bad Zell 1 1982 Männer 585 2
15 7816 Blamauer Nikolaus Bad Goisern 1 1991 Männer 584 0
16 8142 Leeb Sigrid Neumarkt 1 1987 Frauen 584 0
17 5890 Scheirich Harald Marchtrenk 1 1971 Männer 584 2
18 7854 Rumplmayr Johannes Grünau 1 1990 Männer 584 2
19 7553 Zehetner Walter Steinerkirchen 1 1984 Männer 584 2
20 1390 Dreer Wolfgang Gmunden Askö 1 1952 Senior 2 583 2
21 0653 Arzt Florian Enns priv. 1 1941 Senior 2 582 2
22 0689 Atzlesberger Martin Pichling 1 1975 Männer 582 2
23 3646 Kreidl Rudolf Gosau 1 1981 Männer 581 0
24 2148 Grabner Rupert jun. Steinhaus 1 1977 Männer 581 2
25 1816 Reinstadler Michael Steinerkirchen 1 1974 Männer 581 2
26 3069 Eberlberger Florian Laakirchen 1 1992 Männer 581  
27 8048 Danninger Sabine Neumarkt 2 1990 Frauen 580 0
28 8396 Kastenhuber Beate Roitham 2 1985 Frauen 580 2
29 5568 Zimmer Patrick Marchtrenk 1 1996 Junior 580 2
30 8137 Patrik Harner Hochburg Ach 1 1989 Männer 580 2
31 1389 Dreer Thomas Braunau Priv. 1 1958 Senior 1 579 0
32 7790 Walter Christina Ottsdorf 1 1990 Frauen 579 0
33 2476 Brunthaler Michael Puchheim 1 1996 Junior 578 2
34 2673 Heise Christian Braunau Priv. 1 1965 Senior 1 577 0
35 8941 Hackl Verena Alberndorf 1 1989 Frauen 577 2
36 6369 Hauer Monika Ottsdorf 1 1993 Frauen 576 0
37 2275 Gruber Volker Pichling 1 1982 Männer 576 0
38 5966 Schimböck Harald Perg 1 1968 Senior 1 576 2
39 6495 Stadlmayr Walter Steinhaus 1 1963 Senior 1 576 2
40 5941 Schickermüller Christine Bad Zell 1 1981 Frauen 576 2
41 3112 Innreither Georg Molln 1 1987 Männer 575 2
42 6412 Spindlberger Martin Perg 1 1974 Männer 575 2
43 6183 Schwaiger Herbert Ebensee Askö 1 1963 Senior 1 574 0
44 1479 Franz Eder jun. Uttendorf 1 1969 Senior 1 574 0
45 6446 Stögermair Robert Roitham 2 1970 Männer 574 2
46 3294 Karan Markus Enns priv. 2 1974 Männer 574 2
47 2857 Hofer Andreas Gmunden Askö 1 1947 Senior 2 574 2
48 8050 Danninger Romana Neumarkt 1 1988 Frauen 574 2
49 6759 Zeppetzauer Andreas Pötting 1 1999 Jungschütze 573 2
50 7714 Strasser Martin Lochen 1 1992 Männer 573 2
51 1894 Frühwirth Karin Theuerwang 1 1969 Seniorin 1 573 2
52 1897 Fuchs Ewald Kirchdorf 1 1965 Senior 1 572 0
53 5633 Riedler Thomas Scharnstein 1 1996 Senior 1 572 0
54 3691 Rumetshofer Gerald Pabneukirchen 2 1994 Junior 571 0
55 5622 Riedl Alfred Vöcklabruck 1 1973 Männer 571 0
56 0923 Benony Markus Gosau 1 1981 Männer 571 0
57 2859 Hofer Claus Perg 1 1977 Männer 571 2
58 0738 Hinterndorfer Ulrich Bad Zell 1 1966 Jungschütze 570 0
59 2258 Kruschitz Andrea Braunau priv. 1 1980 Frauen 569 2
60 1881 Franz Friess Uttendorf 1 1963 Senior 1 569 2
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Runde 13          Einzelwertung: 60. Schuss

61 2210 Plasser Susanne Ebensee Askö 1 1960 Seniorin 1 568 0
62 4664 Neulinger Karl Pabneukirchen 2 1980 Männer 568 0
63 7155 Watzinger Roland Pichling 0 1962 Senior 1 568 2
64 6070 Schmidt Thomas Scharnstein 1 1965 Senior 1 567 0
65 5415 Raab Roland Pabneukirchen 1 1981 Männer 567 0
66 6899 Tremetsberger Andreas Pabneukirchen 1 1981 Männer 567 0
67 6483 Prammer Franziska Ottsdorf 2 1998 Jungschützin 566 0
68 1771 Fischer Norbert Bad Goisern 1 1976 Männer 565 0
69 5251 Emmer Claudia Alberndorf 1 1983 Frauen 565 2
70 2473 Dobetsberger Barbara Hochburg Ach 2 1967 Seniorin 1 565 2
71 5315 Primig Thomas Bad Goisern 1 1981 Männer 564 0
72 1068 Brandmaier Karin Vöcklabruck 1 1960 Seniorin 1 564 2
73 8467 Zöhrer Stefan Gmunden Askö 1 1993 Männer 564 2
74 2767 Hinterberger Alfred Hartkirchen 1 1963 Senior 1 563 0
75 0863 Baumann Helmut Hochburg Ach 2 1966 Senior 1 563 2
76 5268 Pree Roland Neukirchen-E 1 1969 Senior 1 563 2
77 1179 Buchegger Alfred Kirchdorf 1 1967 Senior 1 563 2
78 2566 Harner Caroline Hochburg Ach 2 1977 Frauen 562 0
79 2139 Grabner Gerald Steinhaus 1 1981 Männer 562 0
80 2568 Johann Harner Hochburg Ach 2 1956 Männer 562 0
81 6557 Steiner Gerhard Pötting 1 1976 Männer 562 2
82 0829 Bauböck Franz Neukirchen-E 1 1961 Senior 1 562 2
83 5655 Riepert Walter Baumgartenberg 1 1983 Männer 562  
84 5309 Priller Walter Molln 1 1984 Männer 561 0
85 8963 Bernhart Herta Enns priv. 1 1966 Seniorin 1 561 2
86 1472 Andreas Eder Uttendorf 1 1977 Männer 561 2
87 9159 Neuhauser Florian Lochen 1 1993 Männer 559 0
88 0800 Peneder Daniel Baumgartenberg 2 1995 Junior 559  
89 8052 Freudenthaler Klaus Neumarkt 1 1987 Männer 558 0
90 8538 Hofer Gerald Neumarkt 2 1991 Männer 557 0
91 8391 Palmetshofer Christian Pabneukirchen 2 1970 Männer 557 0
92 3330 Kastner Johann Hartkirchen 1 1953 Senior 2 557 0
93 5457 Raser Christina Roitham 1 1983 Frauen 557 0
94 2365 Andreas Högl Hochburg Ach 1 1976 Männer 557 0
95 0848 Trauner Reinhard Ebensee Askö 1 1966 Senior 1 556 0
96 8416 Frühwirth Marc-Andre Theuerwang 1 1992 Männer 556 0
97 3355 Kapl Daniel Neumarkt 2 1996 Junior 555 0
98 2032 Gebesmaier Ernst Molln 0 1963 Senior 1 554 0
99 4309 Maurer Franz Pötting 5 1952 Senior 2 554 0

100 8182 Buchroither Michael Hartkirchen 1 1986 Männer 554 0
101 3511 Klutsch Helmut Kirchdorf 1 1942 Senior 2 552 0
102 6172 Schuster Hansgeorg Neukirchen-E 1 1961 Senior 1 551 2
103 6963 Urstöger Alfred Gosau 1 1957 Senior 1 547 0
104 5625 Riedl Herbert Vöcklabruck 1 1968 Senior 1 547 2
105 5782 Santner Christian Ottsdorf 2 1964 Senior 1 543 0
106 0654 Rehrl Stefan Lochen 1 1982 Männer 540 0
107 6365 Hauer Brgitte Ottsdorf 0 1996 Juniorin 537 0
108 5731 Rumplmayr Christian Grünau 1 1956 Senior 1 536 0
109 6520 Staudinger Jörg Grünau 2 1985 Männer 527 0



Oberösterreichische Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr 2013 - 2014
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1 5459 Raser Stefan Roitham 1 1986 Männer 399
2 8932 Enser Cornelia Puchheim 1 1992 Frauen 396
3 1672 Fabian Hannes Alberndorf 1 1981 Männer 395
4 3733 Krumphuber Wolfgang Steinerkirchen 1 1976 Männer 395
5 1086 Brandstätter Erwin Pabneukirchen 1 1975 Männer 394
6 6862 Time Regina Puchheim 1 1980 Frauen 393
7 5778 Rudolf Lisa Ottsdorf 1 1992 Frauen 393
8 2851 Hofbauer Alfons Marchtrenk 1 1963 Senior 1 392
9 2226 Ennser Denise Theuerwang 1 1992 Frauen 392

10 1390 Dreer Wolfgang Gmunden Askö 1 1952 Senior 2 391
11 8142 Leeb Sigrid Neumarkt 1 1987 Frauen 391
12 2338 Gusenbauer Stefan Bad Zell 1 1982 Männer 391
13 6866 Tischler Johann Roitham 2 1955 Senior 1 390
14 5890 Scheirich Harald Marchtrenk 1 1971 Männer 390
15 8154 Raser Melanie Roitham 1 1992 Frauen 390
16 7553 Zehetner Walter Steinerkirchen 1 1984 Männer 390
17 0653 Arzt Florian Enns priv. 1 1941 Senior 2 389
18 2903 Hofmeister Gerald Schönering 1 1974 Männer 389
19 7816 Blamauer Nikolaus Bad Goisern 1 1991 Männer 389
20 4008 Hofmann Richard Scharnstein 1 1994 Junior 389
21 4183 Klein-Weinberger Christian Lenzing 1 1978 Männer 389
22 8048 Danninger Sabine Neumarkt 2 1990 Frauen 388
23 8396 Kastenhuber Beate Roitham 2 1985 Frauen 388
24 7714 Strasser Martin Lochen 1 1992 Männer 388
25 7854 Rumplmayr Johannes Grünau 1 1990 Männer 388
26 0689 Atzlesberger Martin Pichling 1 1975 Männer 388
27 7790 Walter Christina Ottsdorf 1 1990 Frauen 387
28 8137 Patrik Harner Hochburg Ach 1 1989 Männer 387
29 1053 Brand Matthias Frankenburg 1 1977 Männer 386
30 3069 Eberlberger Florian Laakirchen 1 1992 Männer 386
31 2483 Haselmaier Thomas Puchheim 2 1987 Männer 386
32 6183 Schwaiger Herbert Ebensee Askö 1 1963 Senior 1 386
33 6446 Stögermair Robert Roitham 2 1970 Männer 386
34 5966 Schimböck Harald Perg 1 1968 Senior 1 386
35 8824 Leithinger Bernd Steyrtal 1 1989 Männer 386
36 2476 Brunthaler Michael Puchheim 1 1996 Junior 386
37 2148 Grabner Rupert jun. Steinhaus 1 1977 Männer 386
38 1479 Franz Eder jun. Uttendorf 1 1969 Senior 1 386
39 5568 Zimmer Patrick Marchtrenk 1 1996 Junior 385
40 2673 Heise Christian Braunau Priv. 1 1965 Senior 1 385
41 1389 Dreer Thomas Braunau Priv. 1 1958 Senior 1 385
42 0738 Hinterndorfer Ulrich Bad Zell 1 1966 Jungschütze 385
43 3646 Kreidl Rudolf Gosau 1 1981 Männer 384
44 0786 Blach Sabine Roitham 0 1982 Frauen 384
45 2275 Gruber Volker Pichling 1 1982 Männer 384
46 3898 Lechner Sabine Mining 1 1986 Frauen 383
47 3294 Karan Markus Enns priv. 2 1974 Männer 383
48 2767 Hinterberger Alfred Hartkirchen 1 1963 Senior 1 383
49 4388 Wegscheider Andreas Wels PSV 1 1982 Männer 383
50 6495 Stadlmayr Walter Steinhaus 1 1963 Senior 1 383
51 2820 Hlavacek Martin Bad Goisern 2 1970 Männer 383
52 9176 Renetseder Anna Frankenburg 2 1996 Juniorin 383
53 1816 Reinstadler Michael Steinerkirchen 1 1974 Männer 383
54 6369 Hauer Monika Ottsdorf 1 1993 Frauen 383
55 7349 Wimmer Gerhard St. Roman 1 1973 Männer 383
56 4235 Maier Michael Theuerwang 2 1973 Männer 382
57 8941 Hackl Verena Alberndorf 1 1989 Frauen 382
58 3112 Innreither Georg Molln 1 1987 Männer 382
59 4307 Maurer Anneliese Pötting 3 1954 Seniorin 2 382
60 0923 Benony Markus Gosau 1 1981 Männer 382
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61 1894 Frühwirth Karin Theuerwang 1 1969 Seniorin 1 382
62 3775 Bauer Ulrich Alberndorf 6 1998 Jungschütze 382
63 5941 Schickermüller Christine Bad Zell 1 1981 Frauen 382
64 6899 Tremetsberger Andreas Pabneukirchen 1 1981 Männer 382
65 6759 Zeppetzauer Andreas Pötting 1 1999 Jungschütze 381
66 5876 Stix Andreas Puchheim 2 1998 Jungschütze 381
67 2859 Hofer Claus Perg 1 1977 Männer 381
68 1897 Fuchs Ewald Kirchdorf 1 1965 Senior 1 381
69 5866 Reiter Elena Vorchdorf 4 1998 Jungschützin 381
70 6283 Gruber Lisa Theuerwang 3 1998 Jungschützin 381
71 4918 Hofmann Laura Scharnstein 2 1998 Jungschützin 381
72 6412 Spindlberger Martin Perg 1 1974 Männer 380
73 4664 Neulinger Karl Pabneukirchen 2 1980 Männer 380
74 2143 Grabner Maria Mondsee 1 1965 Seniorin 1 380
75 2857 Hofer Andreas Gmunden Askö 1 1947 Senior 2 380
76 5944 Schickermüller Michael Bad Zell 3 1966 Senior 1 380
77 1881 Franz Friess Uttendorf 1 1963 Senior 1 380
78 7155 Watzinger Roland Pichling 0 1962 Senior 1 380
79 1546 Hacker Ursula Wels PSV 2 1963 Seniorin 1 379
80 0789 Mitterlehner Michael Bad Zell 2 1993 Männer 379
81 4348 Rubinchik Sonja Wels PSV 3 1997 Jungschützin 379
82 5633 Riedler Thomas Scharnstein 1 1996 Senior 1 379
83 2651 Heger Joachim St. Roman 1 1967 Senior 1 379
84 7386 Windhager Peter Bad Goisern 5 1983 Männer 379
85 8050 Danninger Romana Neumarkt 1 1988 Frauen 379
86 5415 Raab Roland Pabneukirchen 1 1981 Männer 379
87 2557 Pichler Roland Frankenburg 1 1991 Männer 378
88 2210 Plasser Susanne Ebensee Askö 1 1960 Seniorin 1 378
89 2473 Dobetsberger Barbara Hochburg Ach 2 1967 Seniorin 1 378
90 6718 Strittl Kurt Steyrtal 1 1957 Senior 1 378
91 5622 Riedl Alfred Vöcklabruck 1 1973 Männer 378
92 1068 Brandmaier Karin Vöcklabruck 1 1960 Seniorin 1 378
93 3056 Rudolf Humer Steinhaus 0 1983 Männer 378
94 3700 Krknjak Alexander Frankenburg 2 1976 Männer 378
95 3477 Horvat Marjan Gallneukirchen 1 1964 Senior 1 378
96 3110 Pramberger Christoph Eberstalzell 0 1991 Männer 378
97 5458 Raser Josef Roitham 4 1956 Senior 1 378
98 5321 Probst Rainer Vorchdorf 1 1971 Männer 377
99 3691 Rumetshofer Gerald Pabneukirchen 2 1994 Junior 377

100 2566 Harner Caroline Hochburg Ach 2 1977 Frauen 377
101 9068 Baumgartner Walter Kirchham 1 1988 Männer 377
102 6948 Unterberger Siegfried Bad Ischl Edw 1 1983 Männer 377
103 1179 Buchegger Alfred Kirchdorf 1 1967 Senior 1 377
104 7723 Kaufleitner Lorenz Hochburg Ach 3 1989 Männer 377
105 2133 Stadler Sarah Alberndorf 6 2000 Jungschützin 377
106 2327 Gundendorfer Harald Theuerwang 2 1970 Männer 376
107 5251 Emmer Claudia Alberndorf 1 1983 Frauen 376
108 5309 Priller Walter Molln 1 1984 Männer 376
109 5257 Pransstätter Silvia Alberndorf 0 1979 Frauen 376
110 1942 Praehauser Anna-Katharina Steinhaus 2 1994 Juniorin 376
111 4554 Stephan Paul Neukirchen-A 3 1996 Junior 376
112 6070 Schmidt Thomas Scharnstein 1 1965 Senior 1 376
113 4645 Neuhauser Manfred Lochen 2 1963 Senior 1 376
114 3355 Kapl Daniel Neumarkt 2 1996 Junior 375
115 4477 Schauer Silvia Pötting 3 1996 Juniorin 375
116 8984 Ziegelböck Franz Vorchdorf 2 1976 Männer 375
117 6985 Verwagner Stefan Bad Ischl Edw 1 1974 Männer 375
118 3330 Kastner Johann Hartkirchen 1 1953 Senior 2 375
119 6528 Aichinger Sarah Baumgartenberg 3 1997 Jungschützin 375
120 5315 Primig Thomas Bad Goisern 1 1981 Männer 375
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121 2082 Soerensen Casper Wels PSV 1 1989 Männer 375
122 0697 Atzlsdorfer Felix Hartkirchen 3 1987 Männer 375
123 5268 Pree Roland Neukirchen-E 1 1969 Senior 1 375
124 0829 Bauböck Franz Neukirchen-E 1 1961 Senior 1 375
125 1726 Penn Reinhard Freistadt 1 1993 Männer 375
126 7308 Zauner Stefan Neukirchen-A 2 1983 Männer 375
127 3040 Huemer Markus Bad Leonfelden 0 1982 Männer 375
128 3224 Trausner Thomas Eberstalzell 1 1991 Männer 374
129 9143 Barth Maria Baumgartenberg 1 1989 Frauen 374
130 1771 Fischer Norbert Bad Goisern 1 1976 Männer 374
131 2258 Kruschitz Andrea Braunau priv. 1 1980 Frauen 374
132 0836 Zimmer Günther Hochburg Ach 4 1972 Männer 374
133 8467 Zöhrer Stefan Gmunden Askö 1 1993 Männer 374
134 4404 Raffelsberger Tobias Theuerwang 3 2000 Jungschütze 374
135 3124 Haslhofer Johannes Bad Zell 3 1997 Jungschütze 374
136 8524 Baumgartner Sascha Eberstalzell 3 1990 Männer 374
137 0566 Hofmann Andrea Scharnstein 2 1971 Frauen 374
138 8052 Freudenthaler Klaus Neumarkt 1 1987 Männer 374
139 3815 Laimer Franz Vorchdorf 1 1960 Senior 1 373
140 3822 Laimer Wilhelm Vorchdorf 1 1963 Senior 1 373
141 6557 Steiner Gerhard Pötting 1 1976 Männer 373
142 1377 Dornetshuber Erich Natternbach 1 1982 Männer 373
143 0966 Berndorfer Josef Natternbach 1 1956 Senior 1 373
144 5655 Riepert Walter Baumgartenberg 1 1983 Männer 373
145 8906 Lechner Michael Mining 1 1991 Männer 373
146 0537 Aichinger Othmar St. Georgen-G 1 1969 Senior 1 373
147 8466 Hinterdorfer Nikolaus Bad Zell 2 1992 Männer 373
148 6483 Prammer Franziska Ottsdorf 2 1998 Jungschützin 373
149 5000 Petermayr Doris Enns priv. 4 1999 Jungschützin 373
150 0794 Balber Manfred Sierning 1 1969 Senior 1 373
151 0827 Gradl Manuela Hochburg Ach 4 1981 Frauen 373
152 2139 Grabner Gerald Steinhaus 1 1981 Männer 373
153 0713 Moser Peter Ebensee Askö 2 1970 Männer 373
154 0800 Peneder Daniel Baumgartenberg 2 1995 Junior 373
155 5957 Schilcher Helmut Bad Goisern 3 1958 Senior 1 373
156 9074 Maureder Simon Bad Leonfelden 1 1993 Männer 373
157 3151 Scherscher Georg Pabneukirchen 3 1993 Männer 373
158 1472 Andreas Eder Uttendorf 1 1977 Männer 373
159 4943 Paschinger Andreas Gmunden Priv 1 1967 Senior 1 372
160 7329 Friedl Yannik Wels PSV 3 1998 Jungschütze 372
161 3008 Rumpl Manuel Steinerkirchen 2 1987 Männer 372
162 8525 Weingartner Thomas Eberstalzell 1 1989 Männer 372
163 9159 Neuhauser Florian Lochen 1 1993 Männer 372
164 4106 Swoboda Christian Schönering 1 1975 Männer 372
165 2889 Hofinger Markus Pötting 2 1977 Männer 372
166 0805 Dietinger Walter Reichraming 1 1993 Männer 372
167 6856 Till Alexander Aistersheim 1 1986 Männer 372
168 8416 Frühwirth Marc-Andre Theuerwang 1 1992 Männer 372
169 2487 Haghofer Günter Rainbach 1 1968 Senior 1 372
170 4608 Bauböck Stefanie Neukirchen-E 2 1995 Juniorin 372
171 2568 Johann Harner Hochburg Ach 2 1956 Männer 372
172 3503 Plainer Michaela Mondsee 2 1972 Frauen 371
173 1669 Grabner Florian Mondsee 2 1996 Junior 371
174 4016 Plainer Thomas Mondsee 2 1968 Senior 1 371
175 8538 Hofer Gerald Neumarkt 2 1991 Männer 371
176 4309 Maurer Franz Pötting 5 1952 Senior 2 371
177 8391 Palmetshofer Christian Pabneukirchen 2 1970 Männer 371
178 7729 Grabner Lisa-Maria Mondsee 1 1987 Frauen 371
179 2795 Hintersteiner Gerhard Grein 1 1966 Senior 1 371
180 3094 Hüthmayr Hans Peter Scharnstein 2 1972 Männer 371
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181 0920 Bauer Christoph Neumarkt 3 1990 Männer 371
182 2925 Hollig Manuel Lambach 1 1985 Männer 371
183 8687 Marica Daniela Wels PSV 2 1974 Frauen 370
184 0863 Baumann Helmut Hochburg Ach 2 1966 Senior 1 370
185 1352 Dobler Hermann Ried 1 1957 Senior 1 370
186 8963 Bernhart Herta Enns priv. 1 1966 Seniorin 1 370
187 42780 Höller Lena 0000 1998 0000 370
188 4853 Otreba Günther Enns priv. 3 1938 Senior 2 370
189 1481 Greifeneder David Freistadt 1 1993 Männer 370
190 7087 Höller Manfred Ebensee Askö 2 1981 Männer 370
191 6624 Aitenbichler Norbert Bad Goisern 2 1986 Männer 370
192 4643 Baumgartner Anton Steinerkirchen 2 1994 Junior 369
193 6257 Seidermann Wolfgang Aistersheim 2 1971 Männer 369
194 6075 Kalchschmid Nataliya Bad Goisern 2 1983 Frauen 369
195 1325 Diewald Gerhard Frankenburg 2 1959 Senior 1 369
196 4415 Raffelsberger Fabian Theuerwang 3 1999 Jungschütze 369
197 1804 Witzeneder Sabine Pötting 3 1999 Jungschützin 368
198 7975 Diewald Patrick Frankenburg 1 1991 Männer 368
199 0848 Trauner Reinhard Ebensee Askö 1 1966 Senior 1 368
200 8528 Huber Gerald Eberstalzell 1 1990 Männer 368
201 8843 Hauser Christoph St. Georgen-G 2 1991 Männer 368
202 4312 Leithinger Bernd sen. Steyrtal 1 1965 Senior 1 368
203 1887 Froschauer Friedrich Baumgartenberg 3 1967 Senior 1 368
204 2308 Gschwendtner Georg Hartkirchen 3 1975 Männer 368
205 6172 Schuster Hansgeorg Neukirchen-E 1 1961 Senior 1 368
206 7450 Wolfsberger Johann Gallneukirchen 1 1964 Senior 1 368
207 7552 Zehetner Martin Steinerkirchen 0 1988 Männer 367
208 3572 Kolano Otto Schönering 2 1950 Senior 2 367
209 5457 Raser Christina Roitham 1 1983 Frauen 367
210 1200 Burger Manfred Frankenburg 4 1951 Senior 2 367
211 3511 Klutsch Helmut Kirchdorf 1 1942 Senior 2 367
212 0881 Schock Jonathan Weyregg 2 1997 Jungschütze 367
213 3369 Prinstinger Manuel Theuerwang 2 1995 Junior 366
214 2032 Gebesmaier Ernst Molln 0 1963 Senior 1 366
215 5654 Riepert Ronald Baumgartenberg 1 1985 Männer 366
216 8616 Kreuzer Christian Oberwang 1 1976 Männer 366
217 2930 Stadlbauer Verena Pötting 5 1997 Jungschützin 366
218 3052 Humer Angelika Steinhaus 2 1954 Seniorin 2 366
219 2734 Heubusch Peter Sierning 1 1969 Senior 1 366
220 2873 Strassmair Michael Eberstalzell 0 1993 Männer 366
221 4677 Neuwirt Robert Neukirchen-A 2 1982 Männer 366
222 2365 Andreas Högl Hochburg Ach 1 1976 Männer 366
223 7794 Kernegger Christian Alberndorf 2 1987 Männer 365
224 2405 Janko Tobias St. Georgen-G 3 1997 Jungschütze 365
225 2433 Haas Günther Bad Ischl Edw 1 1979 Männer 365
226 8182 Buchroither Michael Hartkirchen 1 1986 Männer 365
227 3353 Kaube Günter jun. Ebensee Kra. 1 1968 Senior 1 365
228 0815 Eisenführer Gerhard Braunau U. 0 1986 Männer 365
229 6728 Strobl Matthias Mondsee 1 1961 Senior 1 365
230 8019 Wögerbauer Patrick Baumgartenberg 4 1990 Männer 364
231 4880 Pölzl Johann Natternbach 1 1958 Senior 1 364
232 0868 Baumgartinger Christian Laakirchen 1 1984 Männer 364
233 0654 Rehrl Stefan Lochen 1 1982 Männer 364
234 1500 Renetseder Florian Frankenburg 0 2000 Jungschütze 364
235 4759 Larndorfer Elke St. Georgen-G 1 1964 Seniorin 1 364
236 5782 Santner Christian Ottsdorf 2 1964 Senior 1 364
237 7101 Mistelbacher Fabian Schönering 0 1999 Jungschütze 364
238 1015 Haas Michael Vorchdorf 3 1992 Männer 364
239 1397 Duftschmied Ernst Aistersheim 1 1962 Senior 1 364
240 7584 Zierler Gerhard Wels PSV 1 1964 Senior 1 364
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241 1024 Kastner Patrick Hartkirchen 2 1992 Männer 364
242 1704 Langthaler Florian Neukirchen-A 3 1996 Junior 364
243 6784 Haslinger David Pötting 4 1994 Junior 364
244 7347 Schaller Jan Wels PSV 3 1997 Jungschütze 364
245 4987 Peneder Alfred Baumgartenberg 2 1967 Senior 1 364
246 5857 Probst Julia Vorchdorf 4 1998 Jungschützin 364
247 5940 Praher Agnes Bad Zell 3 1984 Frauen 364
248 1575 Leitner Alexander Perg 3 1997 Jungschütze 364
249 2682 Heitzinger Johannes Roitham 3 1973 Männer 364
250 9325 Sary Natascha Pabneukirchen 3 1970 Frauen 364
251 5893 Scheiringer Walter Ried 1 1959 Senior 1 363
252 8513 Höller Sebastian St. Georgen-G 1 1989 Männer 363
253 2281 Grubinger Franz Oberwang 1 1968 Senior 1 363
254 1055 Brandecker Reinhard Reichraming 1 1974 Männer 363
255 9071 Froschauer Theresa Baumgartenberg 3 1993 Frauen 363
256 3942 Leiner Alfred Aistersheim 1 1951 Senior 2 363
257 4538 Mraz Erich Uttendorf 4 1951 Senior 2 363
258 7406 Winklmair Martin Lochen 2 1960 Senior 1 363
259 5420 Kastenhuber Tina Roitham 4 1996 Juniorin 363
260 3926 Loderbauer Angelika Lindach 1 1994 Juniorin 362
261 5625 Riedl Herbert Vöcklabruck 1 1968 Senior 1 362
262 4742 Daxner Johann jun. Ebensee Kra. 1 1973 Männer 362
263 4017 Schönleitner Heinz Aschach Steyr 1 1965 Senior 1 362
264 9076 Kislinger Andreas St. Roman 0 1988 Männer 362
265 7488 Würflingsdobler Felix Neukirchen-E 2 1965 Senior 1 362
266 7595 Zobl Günter Naarn Perg 2 1968 Senior 1 362
267 0527 Aichberger Erwin Neumarkt 3 1963 Senior 1 362
268 9170 Lackner Anna Pötting 2 1989 Frauen 361
269 7627 Hammerl Christoph Steinhaus 3 1990 Männer 361
270 1978 Gammer Robert Hartkirchen 2 1981 Männer 361
271 4014 Eigner Martin Aschach Steyr 1 1962 Senior 1 361
272 9998 Trukulja Viktoria Wels PSV 0 1999 Jungschützin 361
273 1792 Fleischhanderl Martin Rainbach 1 1967 Senior 1 361
274 7527 Zarzer Hubert Alberndorf 2 1960 Senior 1 360
275 4115 Littig Herbert Lindach 1 1963 Senior 1 360
276 3157 Weichselbaumer Christian Eberstalzell 4 1995 Junior 360
277 3834 Lang Alois St. Roman 3 1959 Senior 1 360
278 5341 Prähofer Walter Aistersheim 2 1953 Senior 2 360
279 1258 Danner Helmut Hochburg Ach 5 1972 Männer 360
280 1794 Fleischanderl Peter Rainbach 1 1964 Senior 1 360
281 7827 Bauböck Franz jun. Neukirchen-E 2 1987 Männer 360
282 2265 Gruber Manfred Lochen 2 1974 Männer 360
283 1221 Carpella Sonja Bad Leonfelden 0 1972 Frauen 360
284 0744 Aumüller Alois Lenzing 2 1954 Senior 2 359
285 2364 Högl Albert Puchheim 2 1961 Senior 1 359
286 5291 Fuggersberger Markus Mining 1 1995 Junior 359
287 8618 Putz Josef Oberwang 0 1983 Männer 359
288 1191 Leitner Valentin Weyregg 0 1994 Junior 359
289 8872 Gauch Edwin Schönering 2 1967 Senior 1 359
290 4840 Groß Bernhard Frankenburg 4 1997 Jungschütze 359
291 8892 Doninger Christian Frankenburg 0 1994 Junior 359
292 4601 Pesendorfer Florian Neukirchen-A 3 1996 Junior 359
293 6963 Urstöger Alfred Gosau 1 1957 Senior 1 359
294 7217 Weiß Gerhard Hochburg Ach 3 1954 Senior 2 359
295 3218 Harner Miriam Hochburg Ach 3 1997 Jungschützin 359
296 3448 Kirchschlager Herbert Bad Goisern 3 1953 Senior 2 359
297 5887 Schein Franz Lenzing 1 1938 Senior 2 359
298 3837 Kastner Patrick Lenzing 2 1995 Junior 358
299 6143 Zopf Ernst St. Georgen-G 2 1964 Senior 1 358
300 6365 Hauer Brgitte Ottsdorf 0 1996 Juniorin 358
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301 3793 Schinagl Julia Freistadt 1 1995 Juniorin 358
302 6379 Grünberger Georg Grein 2 1996 Junior 358
303 0839 Höller Rita Enns priv. 3 1997 Jungschützin 357
304 5731 Rumplmayr Christian Grünau 1 1956 Senior 1 357
305 3328 Kastner Günther Hartkirchen 2 1965 Senior 1 357
306 1102 Mahmutovic Maida Roitham 6 1999 Jungschützin 357
307 2609 Haslhofer Lukas Bad Zell 2 1987 Männer 356
308 5608 Schuster Matthias Marchtrenk 2 1993 Männer 356
309 6081 Petermaier Sabine Sierning 0 1971 Frauen 356
310 9234 Guttmann Karl Baumgartenberg 2 1966 Senior 1 356
311 1660 Etzelsdorfer Karl-Heinz Gmunden Priv 1 1968 Senior 1 355
312 2976 Horninger Robert Gmunden Priv 1 1967 Senior 1 355
313 7172 Weichselbaumer Florian Eberstalzell 4 1970 Männer 355
314 1507 Zweimüller Armin Frankenburg 5 1996 Junior 355
315 1749 Kaufleitner Johannes Hochburg Ach 5 1999 Jungschütze 355
316 0933 Berger Anita Braunau U. 1 1978 Frauen 355
317 4651 Neuhuber Franz jun. Bad Goisern 3 1959 Senior 1 355
318 4946 Paschinger Reinhold Gmunden Priv 2 1944 Senior 2 355
319 4873 Pöll Thomas Kirchham 2 1988 Männer 354
320 0531 Aichinger Bernhard St. Georgen-G 2 1971 Männer 354
321 6520 Staudinger Jörg Grünau 2 1985 Männer 354
322 1503 Eder Franz sen. Uttendorf 4 1944 Senior 2 354
323 1189 Mühlbacher Jakob Ebensee Askö 2 1994 Junior 354
324 7293 Wieser Gerhard Lindach 1 1946 Senior 2 353
325 2138 Haugsberger Christian Marchtrenk 2 1964 Senior 1 353
326 3887 Peer Andreas Bad Goisern 4 1993 Männer 353
327 6114 Peer Josef Bad Goisern 4 1969 Senior 1 353
328 4671 Neumitka Franz Lambach 1 1962 Senior 1 353
329 6893 Traxl Julian Roitham 3 1999 Jungschütze 353
330 0884 Baumgärtner Herbert Gmunden Priv 2 1957 Senior 1 353
331 6598 Steinkellner Felix Pabneukirchen 3 1956 Senior 1 353
332 5114 Pilz Gottfried Bad Zell 4 1945 Senior 2 352
333 3582 Kolnberger Erwin Lindach 3 1957 Senior 1 352
334 3264 Lebelhuber Hannes Eberstalzell 4 1991 Männer 352
335 4469 Mittendorfer Peter Lindach 4 1963 Senior 1 352
336 7007 Humer Andreas Pötting 0 1972 Männer 352
337 4723 Nußbaumer Manfred Reichraming 0 1953 Senior 2 352
338 0717 Stempfer Philipp Hochburg Ach 0 1992 Männer 352
339 5293 Pressl Karl Bad Goisern 5 1963 Senior 1 352
340 7542 Zavadil Thomas Grein 1 1974 Männer 352
341 1326 Diewald Harald Frankenburg 3 1971 Männer 352
342 2619 Hattinger Herwig Lambach 1 1969 Senior 1 352
343 2220 Grieshofer Wolfgang Gmunden Priv 2 1948 Senior 2 352
344 1632 Erdogan Murat Grünau 0 1978 Männer 352
345 9162 Bammer Johannes Kirchham 2 1988 Männer 351
346 5829 Schardax Karl Scharnstein 3 1955 Senior 1 351
347 3735 Krätschmer Franz Aistersheim 3 1969 Senior 1 351
348 6634 Till Hannah Aistersheim 3 1998 Jungschützin 351
349 3200 Kaiblinger Gerald Unterweitersdorf 1 1968 Senior 1 351
350 2127 Kastenhuber Emely Roitham 5 1997 Jungschützin 351
351 5056 Pfeil Hubert Lenzing 0 1958 Senior 1 351
352 8558 Hirsch Johann Neukirchen-A 2 1961 Senior 1 351
353 3913 Lehmann Ernst-Peter Laakirchen 0 1957 Senior 1 350
354 4460 Schmidt Dominik Scharnstein 3 1995 Junior 350
355 2503 Weismann Mariella Roitham 5 1998 Jungschützin 350
356 1180 Buchegger Erik Grünau 2 1978 Männer 350
357 6249 Rabengruber Michael Aistersheim 3 1970 Männer 349
358 2162 Becker Julia Steinhaus 2 1993 Frauen 349
359 1847 Frauenhofer Josef Schönering 2 1958 Senior 1 349
360 0603 Fröschl Andreas Perg 4 2000 Jungschütze 349
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361 3181 Königseder Manuel Lenzing 2 1979 Männer 348
362 4721 Nussbaumer Hermann Unterweitersdorf 0 1964 Senior 1 348
363 4219 Maderegger Gustav Lochen 3 1964 Senior 1 348
364 7838 Kern Mathias Perg 3 2000 Jungschütze 348
365 6406 Spießberger Maria Gmunden Priv 3 1961 Seniorin 1 347
366 8175 Pöllhuber Christian Vorchdorf 3 1976 Männer 347
367 2950 Schnelle Dirk Vorchdorf 3 1980 Männer 347
368 7694 Schramm Ludwig Pichling 2 1952 Senior 2 347
369 8015 Froschauer Josef Baumgartenberg 4 1990 Männer 346
370 2718 Herbst Egon Lindach 3 1961 Senior 1 346
371 1510 Hummer Thomas Lindach 4 1987 Männer 346
372 9993 Hörmann Patrik St. Georgen-G 3 1997 Jungschütze 346
373 9145 Litzlbauer Michaela Ried 1 1963 Seniorin 1 346
374 0774 Bachner Karl Bad Zell 4 1950 Senior 2 345
375 2388 Loitesberger Alexander Lindach 3 1993 Männer 345
376 4648 Neuhuber Bernhard Vorchdorf 2 1958 Senior 1 345
377 7177 Zopf Victoria St. Georgen-G 3 1998 Jungschützin 345
378 3523 Kneißl Johannes Weyregg 1 1967 Senior 1 345
379 1265 Luckerbauer Jürgen Steinerkirchen 0 1996 Junior 345
380 4565 Schädle Kurt Hartkirchen 3 1974 Männer 345
381 4153 Lorenz Irmgard Braunau U. 1 1953 Seniorin 2 345
382 1831 Prinz Mario Perg 4 1997 Jungschütze 345
383 3228 Gschwandtner Bernhard Perg 3 1999 Jungschütze 345
384 2068 Geyrhofer Franz Grein 2 1960 Senior 1 345
385 2187 Hinterberger Simon Pötting 5 1998 Jungschütze 344
386 1049 Bramböck Friedrich Pötting 4 1968 Senior 1 344
387 6867 Auer Samuel Weyregg 2 1996 Junior 344
388 7151 Watzinger Gottfried Gallneukirchen 1 1951 Senior 2 344
389 0855 Bauer Rudolf Neumarkt 3 1969 Senior 1 344
390 5066 Philipps Elisabeth Hartkirchen 4 1965 Seniorin 1 343
391 6895 Traxl Viktoria Roitham 5 1998 Jungschützin 343
392 6992 Vierthaler Helmut Obertraun 1 1964 Senior 1 342
393 1777 Grammer Markus Perg 4 1999 Jungschütze 342
394 9225 Holzer Christian Grein 1 1977 Männer 342
395 2832 Hochmair Christian Obertraun 1 1969 Senior 1 341
396 5015 Hofstadler Patrick Enns priv. 4 1995 Junior 341
397 3778 Kühnel Gerald Ebensee Kra. 1 1965 Senior 1 341
398 3993 Nussdorfer Günther Lochen 3 1980 Männer 341
399 1269 Gruber Alois Aschach Steyr 1 1961 Senior 1 341
400 1572 Weickinger Manfred Wels FSG 1 1958 Senior 1 341
401 1129 Neuböck David Roitham 6 1996 Junior 341
402 3707 Schöfbenker Michael Roitham 6 1996 Junior 341
403 6874 Tomitza Eberhard Gmunden Priv 3 1937 Senior 2 340
404 2681 Heitzinger Herbert Mining 2 1942 Senior 2 340
405 6449 Nussbaumer Manfred Hochburg Ach 4 1990 Männer 340
406 1657 Ettinger Robert Grünau 0 1966 Senior 1 340
407 0594 Andeßner Markus Eberschwang 1 1967 Senior 1 339
408 0122 Flattinger Adolf Enns priv. 4 1939 Senior 2 339
409 5216 Pomberger Helmut Bad Goisern 4 1955 Senior 1 339
410 4267 Malojer Josef Scharnstein 3 1952 Senior 2 338
411 2089 Gleich Gero Weyregg 1 1944 Senior 2 338
412 5638 Altenstraßer Michael Hartkirchen 4 1987 Männer 338
413 1081 Brandstetter Harald Unterweitersdorf 1 1970 Männer 338
414 6694 Strasser Raimund Lochen 3 1962 Senior 1 338
415 3676 Kreuzeder Jochen Lindach 2 1976 Männer 338
416 7469 Wurm August Hartkirchen 4 1987 Männer 337
417 1735 Fellner Max Uttendorf 4 1955 Senior 1 337
418 3888 Rastl Wolfgang Bad Goisern 5 1988 Männer 336
419 3999 Lemp Hubert Puchheim 3 1962 Senior 1 336
420 7443 Wohl Markus Lindach 2 1978 Männer 336
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421 5942 Schickermüller Franz Bad Zell 4 1954 Senior 2 335
422 4831 Hödl Manuel Frankenburg 3 1980 Männer 335
423 3065 Humer Walter Steinerkirchen 3 1939 Senior 2 334
424 3794 Lachberger Josef Steinhaus 3 1953 Senior 2 334
425 2482 Weismann Angelina Roitham 0 2000 Jungschützin 334
426 4673 Furtner Michaela Mining 2 1997 Jungschützin 333
427 2818 Hinterberger Peter Puchheim 3 1958 Senior 1 333
428 0127 Sperl Herbert Kirchham 1 1956 Senior 1 332
429 6026 Sommergruber Erwin St. Roman 3 1989 Männer 332
430 1123 Brenner Reinhold Mining 0 1955 Senior 1 332
431 5358 Pumberger Rudolf Eberschwang 1 1951 Senior 2 331
432 0895 Auer Valentin Weyregg 2 1998 Jungschütze 331
433 0582 Aichinger Engelbert Grein 2 1942 Senior 2 331
434 4557 Duftschmied Sarah Aistersheim 2 1998 Jungschützin 330
435 2183 Biermar Nicole Pötting 0 2000 Jungschützin 330
436 3271 Kammerer Karl Wels FSG 1 1955 Senior 1 330
437 3123 Aschauer Reinhold Lindach 4 1964 Senior 1 329
438 6915 Grabner Michael Alberndorf 0 1997 Jungschütze 329
439 5323 Prochaska Herbert Kirchham 2 1962 Senior 1 328
440 3906 Leeb Hans Gmunden Priv 3 1949 Senior 2 327
441 3952 Leithinger Robert Vorchdorf 2 1959 Senior 1 327
442 2203 Schusterbauer Johann Eberschwang 1 1948 Senior 2 327
443 3226 Gschwandtner Andreas Perg 0 2000 Jungschütze 326
444 0572 Lettner Kunigunde Baumgartenberg 4 1957 Seniorin 1 326
445 3912 Lindner Marcel Bad Zell 5 2000 Jungschütze 326
446 2446 Haberbauer Georg Naarn Perg 2 1947 Senior 2 326
447 6877 Topf Johann Pichling 2 1937 Senior 2 325
448 4656 Krenhuber Florian Steinerkirchen 3 1995 Junior 321
449 0871 Baumgartinger Günter Kirchham 1 1967 Senior 1 319
450 6559 Steiner Hubert Pötting 4 1950 Senior 2 319
451 3828 Bauernberger Lena Bad Zell 5 2000 Jungschützin 318
452 8094 Renetseder Helmut Frankenburg 0 1963 Senior 1 317
453 4955 Paulik Ernst Wels FSG 1 1948 Senior 2 315
454 1134 Mairhofer Martin Pötting 0 2000 Jungschütze 313
455 3120 Aistleitner David Bad Zell 5 1997 Jungschütze 312
456 3919 Lehner Franz Obertraun 1 1954 Senior 2 311
457 5282 Grün Marc Pötting 0 1999 Jungschütze 307
458 3457 Kislinger Josef St. Roman 3 1960 Senior 1 306
459 9991 Lettner Franz Oberwang 0 1999 Jungschütze 304
460 3435 Kiesenhofer Franz Marchtrenk 2 1955 Senior 1 303
461 9995 Biermair Roland Pötting 0 1998 Jungschütze 300
462 7228 Weis Berta Pichling 2 1940 Seniorin 2 293
463 9318 Berger Philipp Frankenburg 5 1996 Junior 270
464 1616 Enser Herbert Puchheim 3 1947 Senior 2 270
465 5397 Pülzl Manfred Lindach 0 1973 Männer 269


